COUNTA SEC.	Gaston County		unty	Gaston County Board of Commissioners www.gastongov.com
	Legislation Details			
File #:	20-002			
Туре:	Zoning Matters (Non-Consent)	Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/3/2020	In control:	Building and Development Se	rvices
On agenda:	1/28/2020	Final action:	1/28/2020	
Enactment date:	1/28/2020	Enactment #:	2020-031	
Title:	Commissioner Chad Brown - Planning & Development Services - Zoning Map Change: Z20-02 Oakwood Homes of Shelby, Chris Blanding (Applicant); Property Parcel: 206220, Located at 264 Upper Stanley Rd., Stanley, NC, Rezone from the (R-1) Single Family Limited Zoning District with (US) Urban Standards Overlay to the (R-2) Single Family Moderate Zoning District with (US) Urban Standards Overlay			
Sponsors:	Chad Brown			
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Adopted 2020-031, 2. Resolution, 3. All Maps, 4. Background Info Z20-02, 5. Presentation - Z20-02			
Date	Ver. Action By	Acti	on	Result
1/28/2020	1 Board of Commissioners	арр	roved	Pass